Provides real-time status and
performance insights
Provides instant access to critical
utility power, engine-generator,
transfer switch, paralleling gear,
and more. Transmits immediate
email and text alerts of  alarm
conditions and system events.

ASCO 5702 Facility Gateway Product Catalog Number
Part Numbers
Peripherals Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
BASE NO. NO. OF DEVICES
5702
32
64
256
CATALOG NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
5702-S-32 1290042 Industrial Gateway for 32 devices.
5702-S-64 1290043 Industrial Gateway for 64 devices.
5702-S-256 1290045 Industrial Gateway for 256 devices.
CATALOG NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
5702-UPS 1271910 Industrial UPS with safety shutdown for
5702 Facility Gateways
Touch Panel Client 987712-008
All-in-one, 32-inch commercial-grade, operator touch panel
client with integrated computer and integrated speakers for